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$19.04 0 46 0.00 18,047.00 17,387.00 660.00 660.00 1 1

$17.00 0 46 0.00 18,047.00 16,937.00 1,110.00 450.00 2 1

$15.00 1 46 300.00 18,047.00 16,937.00 1,110.00 0.00 2 0

$14.00 0 45 0.00 17,747.00 16,237.00 1,510.00 400.00 3 1

$13.15 0 45 0.00 17,747.00 15,687.00 2,060.00 550.00 4 1

$13.13 0 45 0.00 17,747.00 15,417.00 2,330.00 270.00 5 1

$13.00 0 45 0.00 17,747.00 13,584.00 4,163.00 1,833.00 7 2

$12.57 0 45 0.00 17,747.00 12,934.00 4,813.00 650.00 8 1

$12.55 0 45 0.00 17,747.00 10,934.00 6,813.00 2,000.00 9 1

$12.50 0 45 0.00 17,747.00 8,134.00 9,613.00 2,800.00 11 2

$12.10 0 45 0.00 17,747.00 7,934.00 9,813.00 200.00 12 1

$12.05 0 45 0.00 17,747.00 7,445.00 10,302.00 489.00 13 1

$12.00 4 45 1,050.00 17,747.00 6,535.00 11,212.00 910.00 16 3

$11.56 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 4,985.00 11,712.00 500.00 17 1

$11.52 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 2,585.00 14,112.00 2,400.00 18 1

$11.50 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 1,180.00 15,517.00 1,405.00 21 3

$11.25 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 780.00 15,917.00 400.00 22 1

$11.20 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 530.00 16,167.00 250.00 23 1

$11.06 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 230.00 16,467.00 300.00 24 1

$11.01 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 -1,270.00 17,967.00 1,500.00 25 1

$11.00 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 -2,920.00 19,617.00 1,650.00 27 2

$10.90 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 -3,120.00 19,817.00 200.00 28 1

$10.80 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 -4,420.00 21,117.00 1,300.00 29 1

$10.55 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 -4,920.00 21,617.00 500.00 30 1

$10.50 0 41 0.00 16,697.00 -5,220.00 21,917.00 300.00 31 1

$10.25 1 41 500.00 16,697.00 -5,220.00 21,917.00 0.00 31 0

$10.05 0 40 0.00 16,197.00 -6,620.00 22,817.00 900.00 33 2

$10.00 3 40 800.00 16,197.00 -7,590.00 23,787.00 970.00 35 2

$9.96 0 37 0.00 15,397.00 -8,490.00 23,887.00 100.00 36 1

$9.95 1 37 200.00 15,397.00 -8,490.00 23,887.00 0.00 36 0

$9.50 2 36 1,050.00 15,197.00 -8,690.00 23,887.00 0.00 36 0

$9.01 0 34 0.00 14,147.00 -13,730.00 27,877.00 3,990.00 37 1
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$9.00 5 34 1,682.00 14,147.00 -14,230.00 28,377.00 500.00 38 1

$8.33 0 29 0.00 12,465.00 -16,412.00 28,877.00 500.00 39 1

$8.28 0 29 0.00 12,465.00 -16,512.00 28,977.00 100.00 40 1

$8.15 0 29 0.00 12,465.00 -17,312.00 29,777.00 800.00 41 1

$8.05 0 29 0.00 12,465.00 -17,812.00 30,277.00 500.00 42 1

$8.00 4 29 1,480.00 12,465.00 -18,305.00 30,770.00 493.00 43 1

$7.00 5 25 3,194.00 10,985.00 -20,198.00 31,183.00 413.00 44 1

$6.03 1 20 400.00 7,791.00 -23,392.00 31,183.00 0.00 44 0

$6.00 5 19 1,954.00 7,391.00 -24,342.00 31,733.00 550.00 45 1

$5.50 1 14 175.00 5,437.00 -26,296.00 31,733.00 0.00 45 0

$5.49 1 13 687.00 5,262.00 -26,471.00 31,733.00 0.00 45 0

$5.01 0 12 0.00 4,575.00 -28,158.00 32,733.00 1,000.00 46 1

$5.00 4 12 1,364.00 4,575.00 -28,158.00 32,733.00 0.00 46 0

$4.00 2 8 618.00 3,211.00 -29,522.00 32,733.00 0.00 46 0

$3.00 1 6 204.00 2,593.00 -30,140.00 32,733.00 0.00 46 0

$2.00 3 5 1,428.00 2,389.00 -30,519.00 32,908.00 175.00 47 1

$1.00 2 2 961.00 961.00 -31,947.00 32,908.00 0.00 47 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $11.06

KGs Offered to Purchase 32,908.00

KGs Offered to Sell 18,047.00

KGs Sold 16,467.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 47

Purchased Credit 24

Offered to Sell 46

Sold Credit 41


